
Show #4242023 (Brad Kearns; Bennie Sargent; Sara B Simons): 2023 Orange Blossom Classic S/C 1 (4/24/2023-4/26/2023)

800. NSBA 120100: NSBA Green Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 246 WHAT DOES IT MATTER Elizabeth M Baker Elizabeth M Baker$585.00

2 269 Swazy Keith L Jr Miller Melissa Cutroni$455.00

3 280 Say When Julian T Harris Karlee Hegi$260.00

4 274 Jake From Allstate Lacey Olejar Leslie Dentinger

5 225 No Time For Kisses Rachel Smit Rachel Smit

801. NSBA 130302: NSBA Six & Over Open Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 700 HOT DASHIN MISS BRADLEY D OST LIZABETH REYNOLDS$616.00

2 823 Vs Fashion Show Becky George Kate Upton$462.00

3 836 Only A Natural Jenny Baker Laurie L Stewart$308.00

4 377 Kiss Me Im Lazy BRADLEY D OST Marcia Conley

5 841 Drinks R On Me Martin Doustou Blaise Runyon$154.00

6 802 No Question Im Lazy Troy Lehn Morgan Miller

7 808 Vs Life Support Troy Lehn Francesca Wierda

DQ 216 Can I Get A Witness Carmen E Mayabb Debra W Craig

DQ 207 Good Luck Only Carmen E Mayabb Debra W Craig



Show #4272023 (Teresa Sullivan; Sara B Simons; Derek P Hanscome; Michael D Weaver): 2023 Orange Blossom Classic 4/27 (4/27/2023)

802. NSBA 113300: NSBA Three Year Old Open Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 849 Top Gunn Rusty Green Neiberger And Green$1770.00 3.00

2 832 DARK LADIE Shannon M Curl-holbin Haley Purkapile$1180.00 2.00

3 809 Joggy Style Katy Jo Zuidema Irena Tanko1.00

803. NSBA 124300: NSBA Maturity Open Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 268 Betcha Im A Natural Keith L Jr Miller JOY GEALLIS$708.00 3.00

2 295 PSU Only The Blues Troy Lehn Leslie Ann Reynolds$472.00 2.00

3 871 Howie Get So Fancy Julian T Harris Peyton Oakley Pelton1.00

804. NSBA 113600: NSBA Three Year Old Non Pro Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 849 Top Gunn Deanna Willis Neiberger And Green$1120.00 2.00

2 815 The Candy Gurl Macy Nicole Brandt Macy Nicole Brandt1.00

805. NSBA 123300: NSBA Three Year Old Open Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 267 Boys Are Better Keith L Jr Miller Carrie Ann Warren$585.00 5.00

2 883 Just A Lil Sleep Judy Zeitler Amy Jean Bucholtz$455.00 4.00

3 274 Jake From Allstate Kayla Kohler Leslie Dentinger$260.00 3.00

4 263 Wait Andd See Morgan Ilic Haley Plumb2.00

5 280 Say When Julian T Harris Karlee Hegi1.00

806. NSBA 114300: NSBA Maturity Open Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 845 Itsa Southern Belle J Cole Baker Jean Brooks$1060.00 1.00

807. NSBA 120127: NSBA $2500 Limited Horse Open Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 246 WHAT DOES IT MATTER Elizabeth M Baker Elizabeth M Baker$612.00 6.00

2 264 Boy Oh Boy Keith L Jr Miller JOY GEALLIS$476.00 5.00

3 254 Mysterious Wayz Kayla Kohler Micki Laney$272.00 4.00

4 294 Unbridle Your Dreams Stephanie J Armellini Corrival Ranch LLC3.00

5 750 Always Social Carey Ready Kaylee Kathryn Bandy2.00

6 225 No Time For Kisses Rachel Smit Rachel Smit1.00

808. NSBA 114337: NSBA Maturity $10,000 Ltd Horse Open WP Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 746 PURLJAM Shannon M Curl-holbin Barbara L Crawford$744.00 4.00

2 204 Dun Made For Mousing Casey L Willis Debby Brehm$496.00 3.00

3 857 Knockin Bootz J Cole Baker Michelle Sullivan2.00

4 828 Sittin On My Lazyboy Sean P Knowles Mrs Jeanette Sandra Evans1.00

809. NSBA 123600: NSBA Three Year Old Non Pro Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 274 Jake From Allstate Leslie Dentinger Leslie Dentinger$744.00 4.00

2 267 Boys Are Better Carrie Ann Warren Carrie Ann Warren$496.00 3.00

3 287 Doing Whats Best Susan M Stocker Susan M Stocker2.00

4 280 Say When Karlee Hegi Karlee Hegi1.00

810. NSBA 114600: NSBA Maturity Non Pro Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points



Show #4272023 (Teresa Sullivan; Sara B Simons; Derek P Hanscome; Michael D Weaver): 2023 Orange Blossom Classic 4/27 (4/27/2023)

1 814 Joanee Cash Greg Wheat Steve Wheat$1120.00 2.00

2 775 Lil Bang Bang Yvonne A Robeson Yvonne A Robeson1.00

811. NSBA 124600: NSBA Maturity Non Pro Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 298 Give Me The Moves Rebekah L Kazakevicius Rebekah L Kazakevicius$616.00 9.00

2 265 Talk Southern To Me Allison Ann Rassinoux Allison Ann Rassinoux$462.00 8.00

3 750 Always Social Kaylee Kathryn Bandy Kaylee Kathryn Bandy$308.00 7.00

4 871 Howie Get So Fancy Peyton Oakley Pelton Peyton Oakley Pelton$154.00 6.00

5 262 ONLY TIME WILL TAIL KIMBER MITCHELL KIMBER MITCHELL5.00

6 225 No Time For Kisses Rachel Smit Rachel Smit4.00

7 261 All Eyez Honor Kim J Kinsler Kim J Kinsler3.00

8 254 Mysterious Wayz Micki Laney Micki Laney2.00

DQ 266 Made To Sleep Natalie B Anderson Natalie B Anderson0.00



Show #4282023 (Teresa Sullivan; Lynda Danielson; Gayle Marie Lampinen): 2023 Orange Blossom Classic S/C 2 (4/28/2023-4/30/2023)

812. NSBA 130100: NSBA Green Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 251 Made In Style Nick Mayabb Janice Warford$1540.00

2 840 Made With Honey Martin Doustou Robin L Shiflett$1155.00

3 818 Lazy Like Maryah Cugno Angela & Brian Stanhope$770.00

4 839 Watts It To You Nick Mayabb Nancy G Chapman Ttee Ngc$385.00

5 272 Kustom Made Cheryl E Harvey Hawkins Megan M Hawkins

6 211 Southern Rip Kayla Kohler Karen Nichols

813. NSBA 130301: NSBA Five & Under Open Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1T 751 Acrobatt Nick Mayabb Nancy G Chapman Ttee Ngc$539.00

1T 817 Made It In Time BRADLEY D OST Morgan Miller$539.00

3 816 Secret Finale Troy Lehn Ardy L Germaine$308.00

4 251 Made In Style Nick Mayabb Janice Warford$154.00

5T 252 Reddy To Rumble Martin Doustou Janice Warford

5T 822 Hot Impulses Becky George Kate Upton

7 821 South Beech Becky George Kate Upton

8 226 Linda Made Me Listen Theodore W IV Grose Halladay Show Horses LLC

9 835 Made Ya Talk Jenny Baker Laurie L Stewart

814. NSBA 130600: NSBA All Age Non Pro Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 863 Zippin On A Scotch Lara Parker Lara Parker$592.00

815. NSBA 150600: NSBA All Age Non Pro Western Horsemanship Go: 2 (Rail) - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 826 Xtremlysophisticated Pamela Hunter Pamela Hunter

2 272 Kustom Made Megan M Hawkins Megan M Hawkins

3 273 I Like Line Dancing Sara R Sanchez Carolyn Sanchez

4 252 Reddy To Rumble Janice Warford Janice Warford

5 833 MAGICALLY MADE Lacey Armstrong Lacey Armstrong

6 750 Always Social Kaylee Kathryn Bandy Kaylee Kathryn Bandy

7 835 Made Ya Talk Laurie L Stewart Laurie L Stewart

816. NSBA 110100: NSBA Green Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 204 Dun Made For Mousing Casey L Willis Debby Brehm$568.00

2 870 Americann Made J Cole Baker Nettie Olsen$426.00

3 746 PURLJAM Shannon M Curl-holbin Barbara L Crawford$284.00

4 809 Joggy Style Katy Jo Zuidema Irena Tanko$142.00

5 851 KM Once Upon A Time Courtney Laney Tami Dellatore Bobo

6 862 Shes My Side Chick Terry T Angelo Daniel D Balys

7 835 Made Ya Talk Jenny Baker Laurie L Stewart

817. NSBA 140600: NSBA All Age Non Pro Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 216 Can I Get A Witness Debra W Craig Debra W Craig$372.00

2 293 Gun Powder N Smoke Payton E Anderson Payton E Anderson$248.00

3 831 GET IN LINE BEHIND Haley Purkapile Haley Purkapile

DQ 802 No Question Im Lazy Morgan Miller Morgan Miller



Show #4282023 (Jamie Dowdy; Jimmy Daurio; Derek P Hanscome): 2023 Orange Blossom Classic S/C 2 (4/28/2023-4/30/2023)

818. NSBA 140302: NSBA Six & Over Open Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 216 Can I Get A Witness Carmen E Mayabb Debra W Craig$284.00

2T 801 Feeling Lazy Maryah Cugno Angela & Brian Stanhope$177.50

2T 831 GET IN LINE BEHIND Shannon M Curl-holbin Haley Purkapile$177.50

4 700 HOT DASHIN MISS BRADLEY D OST LIZABETH REYNOLDS$71.00

5 377 Kiss Me Im Lazy Carter Stephenson Marcia Conley

DQ 802 No Question Im Lazy Troy Lehn Morgan Miller

819. NSBA 104600: NSBA All Age Non Pro Showmanship At Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 225 No Time For Kisses Rachel Smit Rachel Smit$560.00

2 750 Always Social Kaylee Kathryn Bandy Kaylee Kathryn Bandy

820. NSBA 180351: NSBA Four/Five Year Old Open Working Hunter Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 260 I Aint Southern Ryan L Painter Amy Soper$560.00

2 242 HESA FREQUENT FLYER Robert Stucky Kate Upton

821. NSBA 180362: NSBA Six & Over Open Working Hunter Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 259 My Next Edition Ryan L Painter Hana Thomas

2 281 Natural Mover Alfred H Hewitt Bianca Pietra Kolinoski

3 283 Truly Priceles Flirt Alexis Hart Tara S Chappell

825. NSBA 149300: NSBA All Age Open Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 224 Dualling For Stars Kaylee Muglach Kaylee Muglach

827. NSBA 160600: NSBA All Age Non Pro Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 2 (Rail) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 272 Kustom Made Megan M Hawkins Megan M Hawkins

2 218 Scandaless Haylee Nicole Martin Haylee Nicole Martin

3 275 The Blk List Karen Jorgenson Karen Jorgenson

4 273 I Like Line Dancing Sara R Sanchez Carolyn Sanchez

5 288 Happy As A Lark Megan Hunt Megan Hunt

6 750 Always Social Kaylee Kathryn Bandy Kaylee Kathryn Bandy
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